Matt Redinger, Athletic Director
345 Oakland Drive, Oakland, MD 21550
Phone: 301-334-6994    ~    Fax 301-334-5085      matt.redinger@garrettcountyschools.org
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WRESTLING
2021-22
Head Coach – Dave Taylor

Day		Date		Opponent		Location         Time		Depart

Wed.		Dec. 8		East Hardy		Home		7:00
Sat.		Dec. 11	Kiwanis Duals		Keyser		9:00		  7:30am
Fri.		Dec 17/18	Musselman Duals	Musselman	3:00		11:00am
Tue.		Dec. 21	Northern		Away		7:00		5:15pm
Thurs.		Dec. 23	Fort Hill/Keyser	Home		6:00		

Wed. 		Jan. 5		Williamsport		Away		6:00		2:45pm
Fri.		Jan. 7/8	Super Duals		Fort Hill	4:00		2:00pm
Wed.		Jan. 12		Oakdale/Century	Oakdale	5:00		1:00pm
Mon.		Jan 17		Mt. Ridge		Away		7:00		4:45pm
Wed.		Jan 19		Northern 		Home		7:00
Tue.		Jan. 25		Strasburg/Riverhead	Strasburg	5:00		1:00pm
Wed.		Jan. 26		University		Away		7:00		4:30pm

Tue.		Feb. 1		Petersburg		Away		5:00		2:30pm 
Sat.		Feb. 5		Howard		Away		11:00		7:00am
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